Route 5- Whale Driver: Tom Nelson

Stop Location- please be at the bus stop five minutes early, and wait for the

St || FEEID EIE bus five minutes after the stop time.
1 6:44 161 Etna-Forest Rd
2 6:46 E Etna & Bateman Ln (CR 183)
3 6:47 E Etna & Mountain Vista Dr
4 6:49 E Etna & Corsi Rd (CR 178)
5 6:50 E Etna & Birch Creek Rd
6 6:51 2024 E Etna Rd
7 6:52 E Etna & Harvest Circle
8 6:52 E Etna & Sanderson Rd
9 6:54 Saddle Dr & Wheat Ridge Ln
10 6:56 Big turn out on Saddle Dr (where cars are parked)
11 6:57 Saddle Dr & Bridle Trail
12 6:59 Bridle Trail & Saddle Dr
13 7:02 Bridle Trail & Roan Way
14 7:04 Pick up at the turnabout
15 7:05 2024 Stewart Trail (one house after turn-about)
16 7:07 Stewart Trail & Rimfire Rd
17 7:08 Stewart Trail & Gallup Drive (north entrance)
18 7:11 Stewart Trail & Misty Meadow Ln
19 7:10 Stewart Trail & Gallup Dr (south entrance)
20 7:18 Hwy 89 & Clearview Dr
21 7:19 107627 Hwy 89

Arrives to Etna school: 7:20 AM Thayne students transfer to routes: 1-Dolphin, 2-Pig, 3-Octopus

This route runs secondary students to the middle school & high school.




